
Dates to Remember
Term 4
November
Friday 29th November - Curriculum Day (Pupil
Free Day)
 
December 
Tuesday 2nd December - Last day for school
banking and token redemption.
Wednesday 4th December - Grade 3/4 camp -
Lady Northcote (4-6 Dec)
 
Monday 9th December - Bushfire Relief Fundraiser
and Casual Dress Day (see flyer)
Monday 9th December - School Council Meeting
Tuesday 10th December - Orientation Day (9-
11am)
Thursday 12th December - Parents' Club Frozen
Fruit Juice Tube Day (see Parent's Club page for
more detail)
Thursday 12th December - Senior School Learning
Expo 2.15pm
Friday 13th December - Year 5/6
Supaworld Excursion
 
Tuesday 17th December - Grade 6 Graduation
Wednesday 18th December - Volunteers Morning
Tea 11am
Wednesday 18th December - Teesdale's Twilight
Market & Carols

Friday 20th December - Last day term 4, early
dismissal at 1.30pm

Pupil Free Days
Friday 29th November - Curriculum Day

Other important dates
Friday afternoons - School Assembly in the B.E.R.
at 2.45pm

2019 Term Dates
Term 4
Monday 7th October to Friday 20th December

2020 Term 1 Dates
Tuesday 28th January and Wednesday 29th
January - Teachers only
Thursday 30th January - All students
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